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Desert Sage

Sassy

White Raven
Chronos
Echo

Surfin’ Bird
Dolphin
Pandora
Penoziequah
McSwoosh
Scimitar
Emma Lee
Maranatha
Liberty

Race 1

0.75

2.00

3.00

Race 1

2.00
0.75
4.00

3.00

Race |

2.00

0.75

0.75
2.00

4.00

3.00

Fall

Series

Race2 Race3 Race4

3.00
2.00

0.75

Fall

0.75
3.00
2.00

0.75

Series

Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

075 0.75
200 200 200
3.00 3.00
400 075
Fall Series
Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
200 2.00
3.00
0.75 0.75
075  2.00
Fall Series
Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
200 200 200
075 3.00 075
6.00
3.00 4.00 5.00
4.00 0.75

Hope
2.00
4.00
3.00
5.00

0.75

Hope
4.00
2.00
3.00
8.00
0.75

7.00
5.00

6.00

Hope
0.75

2.00

Hope
0.75

4.00

3.00

Island  Series
Squax Herron
3.00 3.00
0.75 4.00
4.00 2.00
5.00
2.00
5.00 0.75
Island  Series
Squax Herron
4.00 2.00
0.75
5.00 5.00
7.00 4.00
2.00 0.75
6.00 6.00
3.00
3.00
Island  Series
Squax Herron
0.75
2.00 0.75
2.00
Island  Series
Squax Herron
0.75 0.75
3.00
2.00 6.00
5.00
2.00
4.00

Inlet  Series
McAll Hend ~ Skookum  Eld
075 0.75 0.75 3.00
4.00 200 1.38
4.00 3.00 3.00 1.38
3.00
2.00
2.00
Inlet Series
McAll Hend  Skookum  Eld
2.00 075 0.75 4.00
3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 0.75
0.75 6.00
2.00 9.00
4.00 5.00 8.00
4.00 7.00
5.00 7.00 5.00
6.00 2.00
Inlet  Series
McAll Hend ~ Skookum  Eld
0.75 075 0.75
2.00 2.00
0.75 4.00
3.00
Inlet  Series
McAll Hend  skookum  Eld
0.75 0.75
0.75 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 5.00 3.00
3.00
2.00 3.00
5.00
4.00
0.75
2.00
2.00
2.00

Race 1

Race 1

0.75
2.00
3.00

Race 1

Race 1

Spring  Series
Race2  Race3
200 0.75
3.00
2.00
0.75
Spring  Series
Race2  Race 3
2.00
075  3.00
4.00
6.00
0.75
5.00
Spring  Series
Race2  Race3
0.75  3.00
2.00
Spring  Series
Race2  Race3
200 075
3.00
4.00
075  5.00
2.00
3.00

S Class

Race 4

0.75 Redline
Dragonfly

4.00 Lightly Salted

3.00 McSwoosh

2.00 Silverheels
Rufus

He Lives

A Class

Race 4

0.75 Flying Circus
2.00 Altair

Spirit
3.00 Folie A Deux

Bodacious
Reiff

Balder 2
Scimitar
Liberty

Miss Conduct
Blue Canary

B Class

Race 4

Gizmo

0.75 Showtime
Kaitlin
Jody V
Fjord
Cheap Thrills
Spitze

D Class

Race 4

2.00 Koosah
Jolly Rumbalow
Desert Sage

Sassy
White Raven
3.00 Chronos
Echo
0.75 Surfin' Bird
Dolphin
Pandora
5.00 Penoziequah
McSwoosh
Scimitar
Emma Lee
Maranatha
4.00 Liberty

total
points
16.75
20.63
30.38
24.00

7.50
4.50
7.75

total
points

24.50
28.25
37.75
39.50

15.25
36.00
24.00
17.00
6.00
8.00
6.00

total

points
8.50

10.50
9.50
8.75
1.50
275
2.00

total
points
15.25
18.25
38.00

28.00
7.00
8.75

12.00
275
4.75
7.00
8.00
0.75
2.00
2.00
2.00
4.00

Number of Season Cham

Races Score
10
9
10
8

w

10.75
16.63
22.38
24.00

Number of Season Cham

Races Score

SN WO oo

9.75
12.25
23.75
31.50

Number of Season Cham

Races Score

B I R N )

8.50

Number of Season Cham

Races Score
12
8
9

A A A A A NN W W N

7.25
18.25
32.00



	Season

